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Partners  

Coordinator 

Romtens Foundation
Theodor Haratau 
theodor.haratau@romtens.ro

www.romtens.ro

Nofer Insitute of 
Occupational Medicine
Elżbieta Korzeniowska
whpp@imp.lodz.pl

www.imp.lodz.pl
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Funded by the EU Health 
Programme 2008-2013

Agreements number:  2009 12 13

 

Federal Institute for 
Occupational Safety and 
Health
Joerg Michel
michel.joerg@baua.bund.de
Kathleen Lorenz
lorenz.kathleen@baua.bund.de

www.baua.de

National Institute for 
Health and Welfare 
Dr. Eija Stengård, 
eija.stengard@thl.fi
www.thl.fi

Research Institute of
the Red Cross
Gert Lang
gert.lang@w.roteskreuz.at
www.w.roteskreuz.at/forsc
hungsinstitut

Estonian-Swedish 
Mental Health and 
Suicidology Institute
Merike Sisask 
merike.sisask@neti.ee 
www.suicidology.ee

Εworx S.A.
Tilia Boussios
tb@eworx.gr
www.eworx.gr

Work Research Centre
Dr. Richard Wynne 
r.wynne@wrc-research.ie
www.wrc-research.ie


